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64DEMAND NO.

Estimate of the Amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2014 to defray the charges in respect of 

16933.43

Total

Total 16933.43

Charged

Voted

Revenue Capital

2500.25

2500.25

14433.18

14433.18

16933.43

 --  --  -- 

1

2401 Crop Husbandry 1669.306733.77 7949.46 1669.30 6970.46 1910.05 11888.73 13798.788639.769618.761481.19 8214.96

2402 Soil and Water Conservation 120.7078.45 119.10 120.70 86.10 150.10 128.50 278.60206.80239.8090.95 169.40

2415 Agricultural Research and

Education

123.0054.60 87.39 123.00 87.39 130.80 175.00 305.80210.39210.3997.30 151.90

2551 Hill Areas 41.72 55.00 45.00 50.00 50.0045.0055.00 --  --  --  -- 41.72

4401 Capital Outlay on Crop

Husbandry

66.74 1445.01 245.01 1600.01 1600.01245.011445.01 --  --  --  -- 66.74

4402 Capital Outlay on Soil and

Water Conservation

373.79 2150.00 800.00 900.00 900.00800.002150.00 --  --  --  -- 373.79

6401 Loans for Crop Husbandry 11.03 0.03 0.23 0.230.0311.03 --  --  --  --  --  -- 

6402 Loans for Soil and Water

Conservation

0.01 0.01 0.01 0.010.010.01 --  --  --  --  --  -- 


